
south hills
snack bar

snacks
chips
kettle corn
Cookie
Grahams
Poptart Single
Poptart Double
Granola Bar
Benefit Bar
Hot Pretzel small
Hot Pretzel Large
Large Muffin
Bagel
Cream Cheese
Cheese Stick
Cheese Cup
Pudding Cup

$1.00
$1.50
$ .75
$. 75
$. 75
$1.25
$1.00
$.75
$ .75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$ .75
$ .75
$ .75
$1.50

DRinks
Water Bottle
Essentia Water
Simply Juice
Large Minute Maid
Snapple Can
Small Juice
Izze

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.75
$1.00
$ .75
$1.50

Ice cream
Ice Cream Cup
Ice Cream Sandwich
Ice Cream Bar
Slushie
Frozen Yogurt

$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$2.50
$3.50


