SOUTH HILLS



SNACK BAR

SNACKS

chips	\$1	.00
kettle corn	\$1	.50
Cookie	\$.75
Grahams	\$.	75
Poptart Single	\$.	75
Poptart Double	\$1	.25
Granola Bar	\$1	.00
Benefit Bar	\$.	75
Hot Pretzel small	\$.75
Hot Pretzel Large	\$1	.25
Large Muffin	\$1	.25
Bagel	\$1	.25
Cream Cheese	\$.75
Cheese Stick	\$.75
Cheese Cup	\$.75
Pudding Cup	\$1	.50

DRINKS

Water Bottle	\$1.00
Essentia Water	\$2.00
Simply Juice	\$3.00
Large Minute Maid	\$1.75
Snapple Can	\$1.00
Small Juice	\$.75
Izze	\$1.50



ICE CREAM

Ice	Cream	Cup	\$1.00
Ice	Cream	Sandwich	\$1.25
Ice	Cream	Bar	\$1.25
Slus	\$2.50		
Fro	\$3.50		







